
PROVOLONE
3/12 LBS.
#25007

(610) 485-7710
(215) 724-1123

900 CONCHESTER ROAD * ROUTE 322
BOOTHWYN, PA 19061

WE DELIVER 
EVERYWHERE IN 

THE TRI-STATE AREA
Check for Delivery Schedule

TOLL FREE: 1-800-635-7205
FAX: (610) 485-7729

CUSTOMER SERVICE * QUALITY PRODUCTS * VARIETY * LOW PRICES
SPECIALS START NOVEMBER 11th 2019 AND LAST THRU NOVEMBER 22nd 2019 (TWO WEEKS)

SPECIAL PRICES FOR CASE LOTS ONLY, LESS QUANTITIES SLIGHTLY HIGHER
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR PRINTER’S ERRORS

WWW.MASTERFOODDIST.COM

$145LB.$259LB.

5 CASES OR MORE

$269
SALE PRICE FOR LESS

$279LB.

SOLID WHITE
AMERICAN
CHEESE
6/5 LBS.

#23001

SHREDDED PART
SKIM MOZZARELLA
6/5 LBS.
#33510

WHOLE MILK LOAF 
MOZZARELLA 
8/5 LBS.
#29046

$309LB.

$309LB.

SHRIMP SALAD
1/5 LBS.
#22513

CHICKEN
SALAD
1/5 LBS.
#22502

SEAFOOD SALAD
1/5 LBS.
#22509

DRY CURED
CAPOCOLLO
5/3 LBS.
HOT         SWEET     
#21330          #21328          

IMPORTED 
PROVOLONE
1/17 LBS.
#26005

$769LB.

PASTRAMI
2/6 LBS.  
#10045

SWISS
CHEESE 
FULL-CUT
3/8 LBS.
#27016

SWISS CHEESE
SANDWICH CUT 
4/7 LBS.
#27010 $289LB.

$289LB.

$3695CS.
RED & GREEN 
PEPPER SHOOTERS
1/65 CT.  
#21345

IMPORTED 
HAM 
99% FAT-FREE
2/12 LBS.
#02003

$269LB.

RTC TURKEY
BREAST IN 
NET
2/9 LBS.
#06021

WHOLE BONE-IN
TURKEY 
24-26 LBS.
2/HEAD
#06138

DELI SMART
ROAST BEEF
2/6 LBS. 
#09008

VINCENT GIORDANO

HONEY 
HAM 
2/13 LBS.
#04002

SQUARE
PEPPER 
HAM
2/13 LBS.
#03025

10%
COOKED 
HAM 
2/13 LBS.
#01017

DICED
BACON
TOPPING
2/13 LBS.
#41227

SOPRESSATA
3/8 LBS. 
HOT         SWEET     
#21307          #21308

DAIRY HEAVY 
CREAM
12/1 QT.
#35519$819LB.

$409LB.

$595LB.

$419LB.

$709LB.

$259LB. $259LB. $269LB. $539LB.

$389LB.

$409LB.

HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

$275LB.
SALTED OR UNSALTED
#35502 #35510

BUTTER 
SOLIDS
36/1 LBS.

$359LB.

$4895CS.



RESTAURANT & FOOD SERVICE SPECIALS

SPECIAL PRICES FOR CASE LOTS ONLY, LESS QUANTITIES SLIGHTLY HIGHER
NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR PRINTER’S ERRORS

SPECIALS START NOVEMBER 11th 2019 AND LAST THRU NOVEMBER 22nd, 2019 (TWO WEEKS)

16” ROUND BLACK
CATERING PLATTERS
25 CT.  
#69085

16” HIGH DOME LID
25 CT.  
#69098

18” ROUND BLACK
CATERING PLATTERS
25 CT.  
#69090

18” HIGH DOME LID 
25 CT.  
#69088

CATERING TRAYS

$3495CS.

$4450CS.

$2795CS.

$3495CS.

NEWSWRAP
15”x20” 
NEWSWRAP
30 LB.  #69210

18”x24” 
NEWSWRAP
30 LB.  #69211

24”x36” 
NEWSWRAP
30 LB.  #69212

$1596CS.

FILM ROLLS
12”x2000’ 
FOODSERVICE FILM
#69208

18”x2000’ 
FOODSERVICE FILM
#69209

24”x2000’ 
FOODSERVICE FILM
#69218

$2850CS.

GariMark
CHICKEN

GOLDEN CHICKEN
TENDER FRITTERS
2/5 LBS. 
#43083

FULLY COOKED
CHICKEN FAJITA
STRIPS 1/2”
2/5 LBS. 
#41235 $389LB.
CASA DI BERTACCHI

MEATBALLS
$309LB.COOKED 

MEATBALLS
2/5 LBS. 

.50 oz.   #40011
1.0 oz.   #40013
1.5 oz.   #40015
2.0 oz.   #40017

IMPORTED OILS
100% EXTRA 
VIRGIN
4/3 LIT.
#67009

POMACE OIL
6/1 GAL.
#67007

PIZZOLIO 15%
EXTRA VIRGIN
BLEND
6/3 LIT.
#67002

$7295CS.

$6995CS.

$4695CS.

PEELED 
TOMATOES 
12/28 OZ.
#71060

CHOPPED 
TOMATOES
24/14 OZ.
#71062

CHOPPED 
TOMATOES
12/24 OZ
#71064

$2995CS.

$2895CS.

$2995CS.

$3625CS.
RASPBERRY 
4/1 GAL.
#63054

GOLDEN
ITALIAN
4/1 GAL.
#63052

BALSAMIC
4/1 GAL.
#63017

SALAD DRESSINGS

THANKSGIVING
STOVETOP 
STUFFING
6/48 OZ. 
#55064

OCEAN SPRAY
WHOLE BERRY
CRANBERRY SAUCE 
6/#10’S
#55006

ITALIAN BREAD 
CRUMBS
4/5 LBS. 
#49042

$1525CS.

$1095CS.

$2550CS.

$4695CS.

$6895CS.

$1425CS.

$4950CS.

$4895CS.
FRENCH DINNER
ROLLLS 
120/1.25 OZ.
#86014

HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

CARROTS
25 LBS.
#81082  

SNIPPED
GREEN 
BEANS
2/5 LBS.
#81083

BABY
SPINACH
4 LBS.
#81022

$1095CS. $2195CS.

$1595CS.
SPANISH
ONIONS
50 LBS.
#81006

$2350CS.

$1895CS.

MEDIUM
MUSHROOMS 
1/10 LBS.
#81080 $1895CS.


